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Ilom B Manamu, CIIA, 636 M2

Informagdes vendedor

Flynax Agent

e-mail: demos@demoflynax.co
m

Pais: Estados Unidos

Cidade: Flérida

City: Miami

First Name: Helen

Sobrenome: Lee

Phone: +281 (305) 80X-XXXX

Website: https://www.flynax.com

Detalhes do antincio

Descricao:

Individual luxury home in modern design, built on the waterfront in a quiet cul-de-sac in Sunrise Harbor.
New berth for a large yacht.

Several terraces,
Bassein.

Comum
Propriedade para:

Preco:

Quartos:
Banheiro:

Pés quadrados:
Numero de pisos:
Construido:
Tamanho do lote:
Garagem:
Adicionado:

Localizacao
Country:

State/Region/Province:

Cidade:
Address:

Booking

Venda

USD 12,395,000.00
4

4

636 m

3

2019

1455 m

Sim

ha 4 anos

Estados Unidos
Florida
Miami
200 Robin Ave
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https://dev.flynax.asia/assemhybri/pt/properties/houses/dom-v-maiami-ssha-636-m2-466.html
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